Assigned RegistrationNo wise List 1

GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE, TRAL
REGISTRATION FOR UNDER-GRADUATE PROGRAMME(NEP-20),IST SEM.,BATCH 2023

SN. FormNo Name Course ClassRolINo  Univ. RegistrationNo Eligibility Objection
1 1818 SALMAN GANI BHAT BANEP 2306001 11985-TC-2023 Eligible
2 1739 MEHNAB SHAFI BANEP 2306002 12013-TC-2023 Eligible
3 1603 FIZA MANZOOR BANEP 2306003 12078-TC-2023 Eligible
4 14032 MEHAK MANZOOR BANEP 2306004 12014-TC-2023 Eligible
5 1630 FAREEDA ASHRAF BANEP 2306005 12015-TC-2023 Eligible
6 1835 IMTIYAZ AHMAD MALIK BANEP 2306006 12023-TC-2023 Eligible
7 947 AZHAR NAZIR BANEP 2306007 1933003000800010 Eligible
8 1306 ZUBAIR MANZOOR LONE BANEP 2306008 11986-TC-2023 Eligible
9 1447 SARWER AHMAD SOFI BANEP 2306009 11987-TC-2023 Eligible
10 1974 IRMEE JAN BANEP 2306010 12018-TC-2023 Eligible
11 1988 AFSHANA AASHAQ BANEP 2306011 12019-TC-2023 Eligible
12 1413 MUZAMIL SHABIR NAJAR BANEP 2306012 12011-TC-2023 Eligible
13 1479 MEHMOOD UL HASSAN BANEP 2306013 12016-TC-2023 Eligible
14 3513 MOHAMMAD ASIF BAJARD BAKERWALL  BANEP 2306014 12024-TC-2023 Eligible
15 969 AQIF AHMAD LONE BANEP 2306015 12020-TC-2023 Eligible
16 1648 SHABNAM SHABIR BANEP 2306016 12017-TC-2023 Eligible
17 3212 ZAHID AHMAD BHAT BANEP 2306017 11983-TC-2023 Eligible
18 1830 KAWSARA AMIN BANEP 2306018 12021-TC-2023 Eligible
19 1833 NASREENA AKHTER BANEP 2306019 11993-TC-2023 Eligible
20 1659 MUNAZAH JAN BANEP 2306020 11994-TC-2023 Eligible
21 2131 AAQIB AHMAD GANIE BANEP 2306021 11981-TC-2023 Eligible
22 1915 FAIZA NAZIR BANEP 2306022 12026-TC-2023 Eligible
23 2261 MEHWISH ASSAD BANEP 2306023 12025-TC-2023 Eligible
24 903 MUSAIB RIYAZ BHAT BANEP 2306024 11992-TC-2023 Eligible
25 4264 ISHFAQ MAQBOOL BANEP 2306025 11953-TC-2023 Eligible
26 913 UMAR SHAFI DAR BANEP 2306026 11995-TC-2023 Eligible
27 934 MOHAMMAD SUHAIB DAR BANEP 2306027 11996-TC-2023 Eligible
28 921 SHAILA FAROOQ BANEP 2306028 12079-TC-2023 Eligible
29 1863 RAZIA YOUSUF BANEP 2306029 12022-TC-2023 Eligible
30 1147 GAZI MUSAIB UR REHMAN BANEP 2306030 11982-TC-2023 Eligible
31 2023 AABID RASHID BANEP 2306031 12012-TC-2023 Eligible
32 1400 FURQAN AHMAD GOJER BANEP 2306032 11980-TC-2023 Eligible
33 1825 INSHA MUNEER BANEP 2306033 11988-TC-2023 Eligible
34 1832 OMAYAH GUL BANEP 2306034 11989-TC-2023 Eligible
35 14033 SEERAT JAN BANEP 2306035 11954-TC-2023 Eligible
36 1274 MISBAH MAJEED BANEP 2306036 11990-TC-2023 Eligible
37 3012 DANISH RASHID BANEP 2306037 11984-TC-2023 Eligible
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SN. FormNo
38 1793
39 3148
40 1115
41 1051
42 11207
43 996
44 3427
45 3178
46 1858
47 1900
48 2103
49 943
50 13884
51 10100
52 1892
53 1124
54 1185
55 1352
56 932
57 1018
58 3093
59 2389
60 12306
61 4253
62 3382
63 3342
64 5232
65 5231
66 1278
67 1769
68 3245
69 14087
70 1069
71 1912
72 930
73 1981
74 1956
2/13/2024

Name

ARISHDEEP SINGH BALI
IRFAN AHMAD CHOPAN
NIDA SHAFI

FAIZAN AMIN

MAJID AMIN

MUSHTAQ AHMAD GOJER
ROMESA JAN

FAISAL BASHIR LONE
MURTAZA JAN

WAJEELA SHAFI

UZMA FATIMA

SHANEEF AHMAD MIR
MUNTAZIR AHMAD SHAH
SHABEENAH ASHRAF
BURHAN MUSHTAQ
NELOFER JAN

SIMRAN SHOWKAT
NOWSHEEBA NAZIR
RUMAISA MAQBOOL
HAROON AHMAD GOJER
ASMAT JAN

UMMER AHMAD GOJER
UMAR NAZIR

SHABIR AHMAD GOJER
AKSA MUZAFFAR
NOWREENA MUSHTAQ
MOHMAD YASEEN GOJER
FAYAZ AHMAD GOJER
MOHAMMAD ARAFAT NAJAR
SHEEZMA ASSAD
SHEEMU BASHIR

MIR YAMIN REYAZ
MURTAZA RAFIQ WANI
MOHSIN IMRAN SHAH
BISMA BASHIR

MUNAZA SABZAR

NAIK IRTIZA

1:36:16PM

Assigned RegistrationNo wise List

GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE, TRAL
REGISTRATION FOR UNDER-GRADUATE PROGRAMME(NEP-20),IST SEM.,BATCH 2023

Course ClassRolINo Univ. RegistrationNo
BANEP 2306038 11991-TC-2023
BANEP 2307001 12008-TC-2023
BANEP 2307002 12006-TC-2023
BANEP 2307003 12080-TC-2023
BANEP 2307004 12116-TC-2023
BANEP 2307005 12100-TC-2023
BANEP 2307006 12108-TC-2023
BANEP 2307007 12117-TC-2023
BANEP 2307008 11956-TC-2023
BANEP 2307009 12109-TC-2023
BANEP 2307010 12101-TC-2023
BANEP 2307011 12081-TC-2023
BANEP 2307012 11955-TC-2023
BANEP 2307013 12082-TC-2023
BANEP 2307014 12084-TC-2023
BANEP 2307015 12112-TC-2023
BANEP 2307016 12086-TC-2023
BANEP 2307017 12110-TC-2023
BANEP 2307018 12111-TC-2023
BANEP 2307019 12113-TC-2023
BANEP 2307020 12083-TC-2023
BANEP 2307021 12102-TC-2023
BANEP 2307022 12085-TC-2023
BANEP 2307023 12106-TC-2023
BANEP 2307024 12114-TC-2023
BANEP 2307025 12115-TC-2023
BANEP 2307026 12009-TC-2023
BANEP 2307027 12103-TC-2023
BANEP 2307028 1933003000020016
BANEP 2307029 12107-TC-2023
BANEP 2307030 12104-TC-2023
BANEP 2307031
BANEP 2307032 12007-TC-2023
BANEP 2307033 12105-TC-2023
BANEP 2308001 11958-TC-2023
BANEP 2308002 11961-TC-2023
BANEP 2308003 11962-TC-2023

Eligibility

Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Not Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible

Objection

REQ ORIGIAL MARKS CARD
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SN. FormNo
75 1950
76 7604
77 880
78 898
79 2342
80 3176
81 2357
82 2088
83 2013
84 1958
85 964
86 2992
87 1969
88 1854
89 3410
90 1463
91 3456
92 2364
93 1838
94 3040
95 3274
96 1654
97 4613
98 2031
99 910
100 3707
101 1374
102 3132
103 9430
104 1949
105 1864
106 2993
107 900
108 1823
109 960
110 3468
111 13888
2/13/2024

Name
MUNTAQA ASHRAF

MUSAIB MUSHTAQ TELI

AMEEQA MUKHTAR
TABISH GULZAR
RABIA FAROOQ

SARTAJ AHMAD AHANGAR

RAYISTA RASHID

SHOWKAT AHMAD GOJER
MOHAMMAD SIDEEQ GOJAR

YASIR AHMAD MIR
MEHWISH BASHIR
HARPREET KOUR
FALAK SHAFI
MEHNAZ MAQBOOL
MUSAIB FAYAZ

GHULAM MUJTABA NABI MIRZA

YAWAR JAMAL
TANZEELA GULZAR
SAAILA RASHID
ASIF AHMAD DAR
UMER MANZOOR
SALMA AMIN
SAFIYA JAVEED
SHAHEENA AKHTER
MUZAMIL YOUSUF
SAFA GULZAR
SAIMA GULZAR
BINTUL NISA
INSHAW NAZIR
UBAID HASSAN SOFI
IMZAH JAN
SHANIKA JAN
SAHIL MANZOOR
SHAHID NAZIR
MUQADAS BILAL
BISMA SHAFI
MUNTAHA GULL

1:36:16PM

Assigned RegistrationNo wise List

GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE, TRAL

Course ClassRolINo Univ. RegistrationNo
BANEP 2308004 11959-TC-2023
BANEP 2308005 11963-TC-2023
BANEP 2308006 11960-TC-2023
BANEP 2308007 11964-TC-2023
BANEP 2308008 11971-TC-2023
BANEP 2308009 11969-TC-2023
BANEP 2308010 11972-TC-2023
BANEP 2308011 11965-TC-2023
BANEP 2308012 11966-TC-2023
BANEP 2308013 11968-TC-2023
BANEP 2308014 11970-TC-2023
BANEP 2308015 11957-TC-2023
BANEP 2308016 11967-TC-2023
BANEP 2309001 11977-TC-2023
BANEP 2309002 11979-TC-2023
BANEP 2309003 11976-TC-2023
BANEP 2309004 11978-TC-2023
BANEP 2309005 11975-TC-2023
BANEP 2310002 12027-TC-2023
BANEP 2310003 12004-TC-2023
BANEP 2310004 12005-TC-2023
BANEP 2310005 12029-TC-2023
BANEP 2310006 12002-TC-2023
BANEP 2310007 12121-TC-2023
BANEP 2310008 12118-TC-2023
BANEP 2310009 11998-TC-2023
BANEP 2310010 11999-TC-2023
BANEP 2310011 12000-TC-2023
BANEP 2310012 12028-TC-2023
BANEP 2310013 11997-TC-2023
BANEP 2310014 12119-TC-2023
BANEP 2310015 12120-TC-2023
BANEP 2310016 12001-TC-2023
BANEP 2310017 12003-TC-2023
BANEP 2313001 12053-TC-2023
BANEP 2313002 12054-TC-2023
BANEP 2313003 12065-TC-2023

REGISTRATION FOR UNDER-GRADUATE PROGRAMME(NEP-20),IST SEM.,BATCH 2023

Eligibility Objection
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
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SN.

112
13
114
115
116
17
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

FormNo
3032
2338
892
966
971
1564
1948
4224
953
14034
931
1364
2353
3589
6315
944
2012
2989
3020
979
6041
2161
1404
2378
1005
915
975
1612
1899
1057
8257
1970
1026
3433
3851
14035
3830

2/13/2024

Name

FAREED AHMAD GOJER
SAIMA BASHIR

SUHAIB ALTAF

ABID AHMAD WANI
ARBAZ AMIN BHAT

FIZA MUSHTAQ

IFZA JAN

MIR INAYAT ULLAH
SAGAR YOUSUF LONE
IRFAN FAROOQ KUMAR
AIMAN SHAFI

SEHRA FAROOQ

AIMAN AMIN

SHAFEEQ AHMAD DAR
SABREENA GULL
RUKIA BASHIR

SHAZIA QUADIR

LUBNA JAN

FAHEEM RAJA

ZAHID NOOR
MUNTAHA KHAZIR
YAWAR RASHID
KHUSHBOO BASHIR
SHABIR AHMAD GOJJAR
YAWAR ASSAD
MOHAMMAD YAWAR
MUFEED MAJEED LONE
NASIR AFZAL

SAMEEM KAR

MOMIN AHMAD RATHER
MISBAH REHMAN
SAHIL YOUSUF

BASIR HAMID

HUZAIFA REYAZ

RIZA SHABIR

FAIZAN AHMAD DAR
SHAHISTA BASHIR

1:36:16PM

Assigned RegistrationNo wise List

GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE, TRAL

Course ClassRolINo Univ. RegistrationNo
BANEP 2313004 12066-TC-2023
BANEP 2313005 12067-TC-2023
BANEP 2313006 12044-TC-2023
BANEP 2313007
BANEP 2313008 12045-TC-2023
BANEP 2313009 12069-TC-2023
BANEP 2313010 12055-TC-2023
BANEP 2313011 12052-TC-2023
BANEP 2313012 12040-TC-2023
BANEP 2313013 12048-TC-2023
BANEP 2313014 12056-TC-2023
BANEP 2313015 12072-TC-2023
BANEP 2313016 12074-TC-2023
BANEP 2313017 12046-TC-2023
BANEP 2313018 12077-TC-2023
BANEP 2313019 12075-TC-2023
BANEP 2313020 12071-TC-2023
BANEP 2313021 12051-TC-2023
BANEP 2313022 12041-TC-2023
BANEP 2313023 12062-TC-2023
BANEP 2313024 12061-TC-2023
BANEP 2313025 12070-TC-2023
BANEP 2313026 12076-TC-2023
BANEP 2313027 12060-TC-2023
BANEP 2313028
BANEP 2313029 12049-TC-2023
BANEP 2313030 12073-TC-2023
BANEP 2313031 12068-TC-2023
BANEP 2313032 12050-TC-2023
BANEP 2313033 12063-TC-2023
BANEP 2313034 12057-TC-2023
BANEP 2313036 12042-TC-2023
BANEP 2313037 12043-TC-2023
BANEP 2313038 12058-TC-2023
BANEP 2313039 12064-TC-2023
BANEP 2313040 12059-TC-2023
BANEP 2313041 12047-TC-2023

REGISTRATION FOR UNDER-GRADUATE PROGRAMME(NEP-20),IST SEM.,BATCH 2023

Eligibility

Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Not Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Not Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
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151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185

FormNo
2139
919
5263
13106
14038
1896
2996
1941
1418
1006
3213
1043
1886
3238
5723
5192
3257
1066
4307
1875
1077
3756
3308
2347
3052
3765
3743
1917
907
13908
2059
5678
13854
974
1182
897
904

2/13/2024

Name

SHAHNAZA TAHIR
SPINDER KOUR
HARMEET KOUR

DARPAN KOUR
NARINDER PAL SINGH
ARANDEEP SINGH
TAWSEEF AHMAD NAJAR
NUSRAT YOUSUF

INSHA NABI

LIYAKAT AHMAD GOJAR KOOLI
SYEDA MISBAH

FAYAZ AHMAD GOJAR
UMAIRA JAN

FANCY JAN

AROOBA NABI

TAJAMUL AHMAD RATHER
BIKSEE JAN

AADIL AHAMD CHOPAN
SHAHNAWAZ AHMAD DAR
BAZILA AYOUB

UBAID AHMAD ALLAYEE
IQRA MANZOOR

ULFAT GANI

TAZIBAH NAZIR

HUMAIRA SHABAN

ABDUL HAMEED KHAN
MANZOOR AHMAD GOJAR
FAIEZA REYAZ
MUBASHIR JAVID

LUBNA BASHIR

ZARKA RAMZAN

SAJID SALAM

BILQEES REHMAN

AAJID BASHIR
GURPREET KOUR

SAHIL MANZOOR

ZAHID FAROOQ SOFI

1:36:16PM

Assigned RegistrationNo wise List

GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE, TRAL
REGISTRATION FOR UNDER-GRADUATE PROGRAMME(NEP-20),IST SEM.,BATCH 2023

Course ClassRolINo Univ. RegistrationNo
BANEP 2314001 12010-TC-2023
BANEP 2315001 12037-TC-2023
BANEP 2315002 12038-TC-2023
BANEP 2315003 12039-TC-2023
BANEP 2315004 11973-TC-2023
BANEP 2315005 12036-TC-2023
BANEP 2316001 12095-TC-2023
BANEP 2316002 12096-TC-2023
BANEP 2316003 12090-TC-2023
BANEP 2316004 11974-TC-2023
BANEP 2316005 12097-TC-2023
BANEP 2316006 12034-TC-2023
BANEP 2316007 12098-TC-2023
BANEP 2316008 12091-TC-2023
BANEP 2316009 12092-TC-2023
BANEP 2316010
BANEP 2316011 12099-TC-2023
BANEP 2316012 12088-TC-2023
BANEP 2316013 12035-TC-2023
BANEP 2316014 12033-TC-2023
BANEP 2316015 12089-TC-2023
BANEP 2316016 12094-TC-2023
BANEP 2316017 12093-TC-2023
BANEP 2316019 12031-TC-2023
BANEP 2316020 12030-TC-2023
BANEP 2316021 12032-TC-2023
BANEP 2316022 12087-TC-2023
BSCNEP 2302001 12123-TC-2023
BSCNEP 2302002 12125-TC-2023
BSCNEP 2302003 12126-TC-2023
BSCNEP 2302004 12122-TC-2023
BSCNEP 2302005 12124-TC-2023
BSCNEP 2303001 11278-TC-2021
BSCNEP 2303002 12127-TC-2023
BSCNEP 2303003 12128-TC-2023
BSCNEP 2303004 12132-TC-2023
BSCNEP 2303005 12131-TC-2023

Eligibility
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Not Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
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SN.

186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222

FormNo
5653
1895
2299
3357
1710
3330
2371
918
13858
2204
1908
889
942
1894
963
933
911
948
1156
914
2166
951
3539
3503
1831
909
3175
2082
5535
1224
977
7888
1297
1840
13891
938
2402

2/13/2024

Name

FAISAL AHMAD GANIE
TABISH AMIN
RAVINDERPAL KOUR
IFRA FAROOQ

SANIYA FAYAZ

YASIR NAZIR

SYED ZAEEM RASHID BUKHARI
RATHER FARZANA FAYAZ
BISMA JAN

IMZA JAN

IQRA FAROOQ

ANZAR SHABAN

SHAHID NAZIR SHAH
ROOBAN ALI

MIR AAKIB BASHIR

AARIF RIYAZ

ZEESHAN AHMAD BHAT
IRTIQA TARIQ

SAIMAH MAQBOOL
WAHID AHMAD AHANGER
SHAH ARMAAN JAVAID
AAMIR ASHRAF

SAMEER AHMAD BHAT
MOHD IMRAN GUJJER WANA
BISMA NAZIR

BHAT SALIK NAZIR
MOHAMMAD FAISAL NAJAR
AATIKA ARSHID

SAHIL SHAHZAD
RUMAISA RASHEED
MUNEEB BASHIR

SHAHID GUL BHAT
ASGAR NABI

ANAMTAH AMIN

IRSHAD AHMAD MIR
ARSALAN ZAHOOR
SABZAR AHMAD BHAT

1:36:16PM

Assigned RegistrationNo wise List

GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE, TRAL
REGISTRATION FOR UNDER-GRADUATE PROGRAMME(NEP-20),IST SEM.,BATCH 2023

Course ClassRolINo Univ. RegistrationNo
BSCNEP 2303006 12135-TC-2023
BSCNEP 2303007 12173-TC-2023
BSCNEP 2303009 12130-TC-2023
BSCNEP 2303010 12129-TC-2023
BSCNEP 2303012 12136-TC-2023
BSCNEP 2303013 12134-TC-2023
BSCNEP 2303014 12172-TC-2023
BSCNEP 2304001 12165-TC-2023
BSCNEP 2304002 12168-TC-2023
BSCNEP 2304003 12166-TC-2023
BSCNEP 2304004 12167-TC-2023
BSCNEP 2304005 12169-TC-2023
BSCNEP 2304006 12170-TC-2023
BSCNEP 2304007 12171-TC-2023
BSCNEP 2305001 12156-TC-2023
BSCNEP 2305002 12160-TC-2023
BSCNEP 2305003 12164-TC-2023
BSCNEP 2305004 12161-TC-2023
BSCNEP 2305005 12162-TC-2023
BSCNEP 2305006 12163-TC-2023
BSCNEP 2305007 12157-TC-2023
BSCNEP 2305008 12158-TC-2023
BSCNEP 2305009 12155-TC-2023
BSCNEP 2305010 12159-TC-2023
BSCNEP 2311001 12133-TC-2023
BSCNEP 2312001 12174-TC-2023
BSCNEP 2312002 12190-TC-2023
BSCNEP 2312003 12185-TC-2023
BSCNEP 2312004 12175-TC-2023
BSCNEP 2312005 12176-TC-2023
BSCNEP 2317001 12150-TC-2023
BSCNEP 2317002 12151-TC-2023
BSCNEP 2317003 12144-TC-2023
BSCNEP 2317004 12192-TC-2023
BSCNEP 2317005 12178-TC-2023
BSCNEP 2317006 12145-TC-2023
BSCNEP 2317007 12152-TC-2023

Eligibility Objection
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
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225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259

FormNo
1202
2368
1272
1004
3091
3058
3499
1916
1500
902
1403
3529
1151
13894
2045
13897
1188
896
9770
1031
922
1539
7280
2990
3284
3289
1460
1848
3206
2280
4179
3000
2991
3327
936
1081
13826

2/13/2024

Name

MUBASHIR JAVAID
NAVDEEP KOUR
SAHRAN BASHIR
JAHAAN ARA JAVAID
AARIZOO FAYAZ
MUNAZA FAROOQ
IQRA AZIZ

MUBASHIR AJAZ LONE
AISHA MUSHTAQ
FAIZAN AHMAD BHAT
SEERAT BASHIR
RIMSHAH AROON
SAHEEM FAROOQ
ANISA NAZIR

IQRA NABI

SHEHRAN SHAKEEL
SUKHMEET KOUR
FAISAL FAROOQ
NAVEEDA JAN
ZIYAFAT MEHRAJ UD DIN
FAISAL IBNI GULZAR
NUSRAT AlJAZ

SAAID ZAHOOR RATHER
MARYAM ASHRAF
MUEEZ MUSHTAQ
MAHIRA MANZOOR
SHAKIR HUSSAIN WANI
INSHA NABI

SHEEMA JAN

SHAFIYA BASHIR
UBAID AZIZ

UMAR FAYAZ

UBAID QAYOOM
MURSALIN MAHRAJ
TASIM ASHRAF
DANISH ASHRAF
MUZAMIL IRSHAD LONE

1:36:16PM

Assigned RegistrationNo wise List

GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE, TRAL
REGISTRATION FOR UNDER-GRADUATE PROGRAMME(NEP-20),IST SEM.,BATCH 2023

Course ClassRolINo Univ. RegistrationNo
BSCNEP 2317008 12181-TC-2023
BSCNEP 2317009 12186-TC-2023
BSCNEP 2317010 12182-TC-2023
BSCNEP 2317011 12146-TC-2023
BSCNEP 2317012 12179-TC-2023
BSCNEP 2317013 12193-TC-2023
BSCNEP 2317014 12183-TC-2023
BSCNEP 2317016 12147-TC-2023
BSCNEP 2317017 12148-TC-2023
BSCNEP 2317018 12149-TC-2023
BSCNEP 2317019 12137-TC-2023
BSCNEP 2317020 12138-TC-2023
BSCNEP 2317021 12153-TC-2023
BSCNEP 2317022 12184-TC-2023
BSCNEP 2317023 12139-TC-2023
BSCNEP 2317025 12142-TC-2023
BSCNEP 2317026 12154-TC-2023
BSCNEP 2317027 12180-TC-2023
BSCNEP 2317029 12143-TC-2023
BSCNEP 2317030 12191-TC-2023
BSCNEP 2317031 12177-TC-2023
BSCNEP 2317032 12187-TC-2023
BSCNEP 2317033 11317-TC-2021
BSCNEP 2317034 12140-TC-2023
BSCNEP 2317035 12188-TC-2023
BSCNEP 2317036 12141-TC-2023
BSCNEP 2317037 12189-TC-2023
COMNEP 2301001 12194-TC-2023
COMNEP 2301002 12195-TC-2023
COMNEP 2301003 12196-TC-2023
COMNEP 2301004 12202-TC-2023
COMNEP 2301005 12197-TC-2023
COMNEP 2301006 12198-TC-2023
COMNEP 2301007 12199-TC-2023
COMNEP 2301008 12200-TC-2023
COMNEP 2301009 12201-TC-2023
COMNEP 2301010 12203-TC-2023

Eligibility Objection
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
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SN. FormNo
260 952

2/13/2024

Name
ATHAR GULZAR

1:36:16PM

Assigned RegistrationNo wise List

GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE, TRAL
REGISTRATION FOR UNDER-GRADUATE PROGRAMME(NEP-20),IST SEM.,BATCH 2023

Course ClassRolINo Univ. RegistrationNo Eligibility
COMNEP 2301011 12204-TC-2023 Eligible

Objection
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